Equipment variants

and technical details.

Weights and dimensions
Working width

Transport width

Swath width

Transport height

Transport length

Weight

Power requirement
Power requirement

Hitching
Three-point

Cutting unit
Cutting discs
Blades per mower disc

Direction of rotation of the mower discs: center running
Direction of rotation of the mower discs: pairwise running

Quick-release blade system
Compact angle drive

Front wheel drive

DriveGuard

Mechanical lateral displacement
Hydraulic lateral displacement

Hydraulic opening/closing of side guard

TurboLift mowing attachment relief
ISOBUS control

SafetySwing

BeMove

RC DUO drive

Hydraulics

Required sa hydraulic connections
Required da hydraulic connections
Flat face coupling

PTO

PTO speed

Drive shaft with freewheel
Free wheel in the gearbox

Lighting
Electrical lighting / warning signs

sl [ENE BN E

kW/HP

category

number
number

number
number

pm

Front mowers with pendulum support F-series

Slicer 310
F

3,10
3,00
1,80

1,65
710

44/60

1000 (850)

Slicer 310
FKC

3,10
3,00
1,20-2,00

1,74
1015

55/75

1000 (850)

Slicer 310
FRC

3,10
3,00
1,20-2,00

1,74
1045

52/70

1000 (850)

Standard and optional equipment

Standard: ®
Optional: O

Front mower with alpine pendulum frame

Slicer 260
FP

2,50
2,50
1,35

1.21
474

28/38

540/1000
|

Slicer 260
FPS

2,50
2,50
1,35

1.21
504

28/38

540/1000
|

Slicer 310
FPK

3,00
3,00
2,00

1,20
694

55/75

1000

Slicer 310
FQ

3,10
2,99
1,80
1,88
2,05
950

44/60

||

1000 (850)

Slicer 310
FQKC

3,10
2,99
1,20-2,00
1,88
2,05
1238

56/75

HOO

1000 (850)

Front mowers with 3D drawbar

Slicer 310
FQRC

3,10
299
1,20-2,00
1,88
2,05
1238

52/70

HOO

O

1000 (850)

Slicer 360

FQ

3,60
3,49
2,30
1,88
2,05
1020

52/70

HOO

O

1000 (850)

Slicer 360

FQKC

3,60
3,49
1,70-2,50
1,88
2,05
1343

67/90

HOO

1000 (850)

Slicer 360

FQRC

3,60
3,49
1,70-2,50
1,88
2,05
1374

63/85

BOO

1000 (850)

Rear mower with side
suspension (ISL)

Slicer
2460 ISL

242
1,80
1,65
3,30
1,35
510

37/50

1411

540

Slicer
2870 ISL

2,82
1,80
2,00
3,70
1,35
550

44/60

I+11

540

Fendt Slicer

Rear mower with side suspension

Slicer 270
P

2,55
2,13
2,00
2,95
1,30
690

40/54

540

Slicer 320
P

3,00
2,13
2,20
343
1,30
753

45/61

540

Slicer 350
P

3,50
2,13
2,60
391
1,30
833

50/68

540



Equipment variants

and technical details.

Weights and dimensions
Working width

Transport width

Swath width

Transport height

Transport length

Weight kg

ElENE BN =

Power requirement
Power requirement kW/HP

Hitching
Three-point
Two-point lower links

category
category

Cutting unit

Cutting discs number
Blades per mower disc number
Direction of rotation of the mower discs: center running

Direction of rotation of the mower discs: half center

Direction of rotation of the mower discs: pairwise running

Quick-release blade system

Compact angle drive

Front wheel drive

DriveGuard

Mechanical lateral displacement

Hydraulic opening/closing of side guard

TurboLift mowing attachment relief

ISOBUS control

SafetySwing

EasySwing

BeMove

RC DUO drive

SectionControl

Hydraulics

Required sa hydraulic connections number
Required da hydraulic connections number
Required hydraulic connections LS number
Flat face coupling

PTO

PTO speed pm
Drive shaft with freewheel

Free wheel in the gearbox

Tyres
Transport chassis tyres

Lighting

Electrical lighting / warning signs

Rear mower with centre

suspension
Slicer 4080 Slicer 4590
TL TL
4,00 4,50
2,30 2,30
3,30 3,80
560 6,10
980 1100
72/99 84/115
I+ 1+l
8 9
2 2
| | |
| | |
| | |
[ ] [ ]
| |
1 1
1 1
1000 1000
| | |
| | |

Standard and optional equipment
Standard: B
Optional: O

Rear mower with centre suspension (TLX)

Slicer 3160

TLX

3,10
2,50
1,80
3,58
1,70
1050

63/85

1000 (850)

Slicer 3160

TLXKC

3,10
2,50
1,20-2,00
3,58
2,10
1350

85/115

1+

1000 (850)

Slicer 3160 Slicer 3670 Slicer 3670
TLXRC TLX TLXKC
310 3,60 3,60
2,50 2,80 2,80
1,20-2,00 230 1,70-2,50
3,58 3,99 3,99
2,10 1,70 210
1350 1200 1500
85/115 70/95 96/130
1+ I1+111 1+

7 7
2 2 2

|
| | | | | |
[ | [ | [ |
O O O
| | | | | |
| | |
O
1 1 1
1 1 1
O O O

1000 (850) 1000 (850) 1000 (850)

| | | | | |
O O O

Slicer 3670

TLXRC Slicer 860
3,60 8,30/8,60
280 299

1,70-2,50 2x1,80
3,99 399
2,10
1500 1610

96/130 81/110
11+ 111 Il
7 2x6
2 2
| |
[ ]
| | | |
[ | [ |
| |
O O
| | |
[ |
| |
O
1 2
1 1
O O
1000 (850) 1000 (850)
| | | |
O | |

Rear mower combinations without ISOBUS

Slicer 860 Slicer 860

KC RC Slicer 960
8,30/8,60 8,30/8,60 9,30/9,60
299 299 2,99

2x1,20-2,00 2x1,20-2,00 2x230
3,99 399 3,99
2250 2310 1850
110/150 103/140 96/130
Il I 1
2x6 2x6 2x7
2 2 2
| | | |
[ |
| | | | | |
| | | | [ |
| | | | | |
O O O
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
O
2 2 2
1 1 1
O O O
1000 (850) 1000 (850) 1000 (850)
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

Slicer 991
TLKC

9,30
2,78
2x1,85-3,25
3,99

2830

155/200

1+

2x7

1000

Rear mower
combinations
with ISOBUS

Slicer 9314
TLKCB

9,30
2,78
1,80-3,00
3,99

3450

168/228

I+

2x7

1000

Fendt Slicer

Rear mowers with transport

chassis
Slicer 313 Slicer 313
TKC TRC
3,00 3,00
3,00 3,00
0,90-2,25 1,55-1,90

7,00 7,00
1945 1962
66/90 66/90

I Il

6 6

2 2

| | | |

O O

| | | |

| |

1 1

1 1
1000 1000

| | | |

10.0/75-15.3 10.0/75-15.3
| | | |



